
Farms interested in selling to restaurants

County Farm Name Contact City Phone Fax E-Mail Website Dairy 
Products

Meat/Fish Maple 
/Honey

Fruits Wine
Vegetables

Barnstable
Coonamessett Farm Ronald 

Smolowitz
E.Falmouth 508-563-2560 cfarm@capecod.net www.coonamessettfar

m.com

Berkshire
Cricket Creek Farm Amy Jeschawitz Williamstown 413-458-5888 lesley@cricketcreekfarm.org www.cricketcreekfarm.

com

David's Melon Farm David Leavitt Richmond 413-442-0484 northmellonbc@gmail.com

Elmartin Farm Gus Martin Cheshire 413-743-9154 413-743-9154 elmartinfarm@verizon.net

Hancock Shaker 
Village

Laura Wolf Pittsfield 413-443-0188 413-447-9357 info@hancockshakervillage.or
g

www.hancockshakervil
lage.org

Monte Vista David Carrington Lee 413-243-0202

River Valley Farm Lisa Dachinger Lenox 413-822-9621 413-637-0278 lisa@raresheepwool.com www.raresheepwool.co
m

When Pigs Fly Farm Sandra & Andy 
Snyder

Sandisfield 413-258-3397 whenpigsflyfarm@earthlink.ne
t

Bristol
Clear Run Farms John A.Nunes Jr. Rehoboth 508-336-2277

Hana's Honey Lucy & Hana 
Tabit

Westport 508-636-5564 lucytabit@charter.net

Oakdale Farm Richard & Marie 
Pray, Jr or Laura 
Smith

Rehoboth 508-336-7681 508-336-4651 oakdalefarm@juno.com www.oakdalefarms.co
m

Westport Rivers 
Vineyard & Winery

Carol Russell Westport 508-636-3423 508-636-4133 retail@westportrivers.com www.westportrivers.co
m

Essex
Brooksby Farm Pat 

Kriksceonaifis
Peabody 978-531-7456 978-531-1631 patrick.k@peabody.ma.gov

Valley View Farm Elizabeth 
Mulholland

Topsfield 978-887-8367 valleyviewfarm@comcast.net www.valleyviewcheese
.com

Franklin
Bostrom Farm Kyle Bostrom Greenfield 413-772-3732

Hill House Farm Portia Weiskel Leverett 413-548-9737 pweiskel@post.harvard.edu
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Our Family Farm Angie Facey Greenfield 413-772-2332 413-772-8778 smoschini@earthlink.net www.ourfamilyfarms.c
om

South Face Farm Tom McCrumm Ashfield 413-628-3268 tom@southfacefarm.com www.southfacefarm.co
m

Warm Colors Apiary Bonita & Dan 
Conlon

So. Deerfield 413-665-4513 warmcolors@verizon.net www.warmcolorsapiar
y.com

Hampden
North Orchard Farm Chuck & Lisa 

Adams
Monson 413-267-4045 413-267-3093 northorchardfarm@comcast.ne

t

Stony Creek Farm Gabriella Steria Montgomery 413-862-4039

Hampshire
Atkins Farm Pauline Lannon Amherst 413-253-9528 413-256-3117 plannon@atkinsfarms.com www.atkinsfarm.com

Mapleline Farm Paul & John 
Kokoski

Hadley 413-549-6486 413-549-6308 pkokoski@maplelinefarm.com www.maplelinefarm.co
m

North Hadley Sugar 
Shack

Shelly Boisvert Hadley 413-585-8820 413-586-3447 info@northhadleysugarshack.c
om

www.northhadleysugar
shack.com

Roundhill Orchard Kate Miller Carl Southampton 413-562-4985

Zawalich's Sugar 
House & Farm

Stan Zawalich Florence 413-584-3648

Middlesex
Brox Farm David Damaresq Dracut 978-454-3434 978-454-3494 dave@broxfarm.com www.broxfarm.com

Carraig Farm Tamara Buckley 
Leclerc

Ashby 978-386-2379 tamara@carraigfarm.com www.carraigfarm.com

Out Post Farm A.J. Collins Holliston 508-429-5244 opffarm@aol.com www.outpostfarm.net

Sauls Farm Raymound Sauls Ashby 978-430-0597 978-368-0507 rksaulsmd@hotmail.com www.saulsfarm.com

Norfolk
Lawtons Farm Nancy Lawton Foxborough 508-543-6460 nan.law@verizon.net www.lawtonsfamilyfar

m.com

Suffolk
Cantina Bostonia 
Winery

Rodolfo Canale Boston 617-522-7595 617-522-8772 rodolfoc@verizon.net

Worcester
Breezelands Orchards Mark Tuttle Warren 413-436-7100 marktuttle230@gmail.com www.breezelandsorcha

rds.com

Clearview Farm Diane & Rick 
Melone

Sterling 978-422-6442 978-422-0442 clearviewfarm@comcast.net www.clearviewfarmsta
nd.com
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Crystal Brook Farm Ann Starbard Sterling 978-422-6646 astarbard@comcast.net

Hartman's Herb Farm Carissa Hartman Barre 978-355-2015 hartmansherb@hotmail.com www.hartmansherbfar
m.com

Harvey's Farm James Harvey Westborough 508-366-1545 508-366-1477 harveysfarm@yahoo.com www.harveysfarm.com

Heirloom Harvest John Mitchell Westbourgh 508-983-7792 farmer@heirloomharvestcsa.c
om

www.heirloomharvestc
sa.com

Many Hands Organic 
Farm

Julie Rawson Barre 978-355-2853 978-355-4046 julie@ihof.net www.mhof.net

Overlook Farm - 
Heifer International

Liz Ellis Rutland 508-886-5005 508-886-6729 liz.ellis@heifer.org www.heifer.org

Rocky Acres Farm Brian 
Favreau/Holly 
Shaw

Sterling 978-365-4300 978-368-1364

Rota-Spring Farm David Rota Sterling 978-870-7727 978-365-9710 rotaspring@comcast.net www.rota-
springfarm.com

Sweetwilliam Farm & 
Country Store

Caroline 
Nicholson

Upton 508-529-2000 508-464-0051 sweetwilliamfarm@charter.net sweetwilliamfarm.biz

Timberlost Farm Candace Wright Ashburnham 978-827-5721 978-827-5636 cwright@awrsd.org
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